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STATE OF TEXAS ~
COUNTY OF ROCKWALL OWNERS CERTIFICATE

WHEREAS, CSR Custom Design Homes, Inc., is the owner of a tract of land situated in the W.B. Bowles Survey, Abstract No. 12,
Rockwall County, Texas, and being a part of Northshore Phase 1-A, an addition to the City of Rockwall, recorded in Slide A,
Page 393, Plat Records, Rockwall County, Texas, and being more particularly described as follows:

All of Lots 2,3,4, & 5, Block A, of said Northshore Phase 1-A;

NOW THEREFORE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That, CSR Custom Design Homes, Inc., being owner, does hereby adopt this plat designating the hereinabove described property
as Re-plat of Lots 2,3,4, & 5, Block A, of Northshore Phase 1-A, Rockwall County, Texas, and does hereby dedicate to the
public use forever the streets and alleys shown thereon, and does hereby reserve the easement strips shown on this plat for the
purposes stated and for the mutual use and accommodation of all utilities desiring to use or using same. Any public utility shall
have the riaht to remove and keep removed all or part fo any buildings, fences, trees, shrubs, or other growths, or improvements
which in any way endanaer or interfere with construction, maintenance, or efficiency of their respective system on any of these
easement strips; and any public utility shall have the right of ingress or egress to, from and upon the said easement strips for
purnose of construction, reconstruction, inspecting, patrolling, maintaining, and either adding to or removing all or part of their
resnective system without the necessity of, at any time, procuring the permission of anyone. The City of Rockwall will not be
resnonsible for any claims of any nature resulting from or occasioned by the establishment of grade of streets in the subdivision;

No house, dwelling unit, or other structure shall be constructed on any lot in this addition by the owner or any other person
until such time as the developer has complied with all requirements of the Platting Ordinance of the City of Rockwall regarding
improvements with respect to the entire block on the street or streets on which property abuts, including the actual installation
of streets with the reauired base and paving, curb and gutter, drainage structures, and storm sewers, all according to the
specifications of the City of Rockwall.

WITNESS MY HAND at : ] . Texas, s Oy of Rl ST 5 o e e R el

CSR CUSTOM DESIGN HOMES, INC.

By: ; L Attest: i .
‘Foster Evans, President
709 (M. busk St
e I 2 2
it SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

NOW THEREFORE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
That |, Harold L. Evans, do hereby certify that | prepared this plat from an actual and accurate survey of the land, and that
the corner monuments shown thereon were properly placed under my personal supervision.

Harold L. Evans, P.E., Reqistered Public Surveyor No. 2146

STATELOF TEXAS
COUNTYi OE--DALLAS

This instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of ; by, 5 B . by Hareld ‘L. Evans.

Notary Public

Commission expires

RECOMMENDED FOR FINAL APPROVAL:

: ; Date:
City Administrator

APPRNOVED

iF : : e 4 I 5 o I . Date:
Chairman, Planning and Zoning Commission

I hereby certify that the above and foreaoing plat of Re plat of Lots, 2,3,4, &€ 5, Block! A, of Northshore Phase 1-A :'an addition

to the City of Rockwall, Texas, was approved by the City Council of the City of Rockwall on the day of ;
19 ; WS s ST e T e
WIBNESS iOUR HANDS this day of o 1

Mayor, City of Rockwall i City Secretary, City of Rockwall bk

=_#
(" HAROLD L EVANS i{EEPLﬂToFLWE 234¢58LOCK A

CONSULTING ENGINEER

233 GUS THOMASSON RD. SUITEIO2 WE%E /’A
DALLAS , TEXAS 75229 01

PHONE (214) 328-8I33 WB BOWLES QUQVEY, ABST. N[O /2

SCALE DATE JOB NO.

N 150’ |2-17-84| 8azaa \_ ROCKWALL COUNTY, TEXAS &
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LOCATION MARP

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF ROCKWALL 'OWNERS CERTIFICATE

WHEREAS, CSR Custom Design Homes, Inc. is the owner of a tract of land situated in the W.B. Bowles Survey, Abstract No. 12,

Rockwall County, Texas, and being a part of Northshore Phase
recorded in Slide A, Page 393, Plat Records, Rockwall County,
6,7,8, £ 9, Block A, of said plat recorded in Volume 208, Page
particularly described as follows :

All of Lots 2,3,4, & 5, Block A, of said Northshore Phase 1-A:

NOW THEREFORE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
That, CSR Custom Design Homes, Inc., being owner, does here

1-A, an addition to the City of Rockwall according to the plat
Texas, and according to the Certificate of Correction for Lotsiis
102, Real Estate Records, Rockwall County, Texas, and being more

by adopt this plat designating the hereinabove described property

as Re-plat of Lots 2,3,4, & 5, Block A, of Northshore Phase 1-A, Rockwall County, Texas, and does hereby dedicate to the public
use forever the streets and alleys shown thereon, and does hereby reserve the easement strips shown on this plat for the purposes

stated and for the mutual use and accommodation of all utilities
riadht to remove and keep removed all or part of any buildings,

desiring to use or using same. Any public utility shall have the
fences, trees, shrubs, or other growths, or improvements which

in any way endanger or interfere with construction, maintenance, or efficiency of their respective system on any of these easement

strips; and any public utility shall have the right of ingress or
construction, reconstruction, inspecting, patrolling, maintaining

egress to, from and upon the said easement strips for purpose of

, and either adding to or removing all or part of their respective

system without the necessity of, at any time, procuring the permission of anyone. The City of Rockwall will not be responsible
for any claims of any nature resulting from or occasioned by the establishment of grade of streets in the subdivision:

No house, dwelling unit, or other structure shall be constructed on any lot in this addition by the owner or any other person until
such time as the developer has complied with all requirements of the Platting Ordinance of the City of Rockwall regarding improve
ments with respect to the entire block on the street or streets on which property abuts, including the actual installation of streets
with the required base and paving, curb and gutter, drainage structures, and storm sewers, all according to the specifications of

the City of Rockwall.
WITNESS MY HAND st so-lexass : this

__day of e SRR e L e sl

CSR CUSTOM DESIGN HOMES, INC.

By:

Foster Evans, President

Attest:‘_

_SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

NOW THEREFORE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
That [,

Harold L. Evans, do hereby certify that | prepared this plat from an actual and accurate survey of the land, and that the

corner monuments shown thereon were properly placed under my personal supervision.

Harold L. Evans, P.E., Registered Public Surveyor No. 2146

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF DALLAS

This instrument was acknowledged before me on the - _CONEEEEE . .19 | by Harold L. Evans.
Notary Public 3 Shia a8
Commission expires. = = 0
RECOMMENDED FOR FINAL APPROVAL:

S ST TR R e Pale: o ha R e P M O T
AL - R T ey
APPROVED:

Date:

~ Chairman, Planning and Zoning Commission

| hereby certify that the above and foreaoing plat of Re plat of Lots, 2,3,4, & 5, Block A, of Northshore Phase 1-A, an addition

.

to the City of Rockwall, Texas, was approved by the City Council of the City of Rockwall on WAy LT
19 e
WITNESS OUR HANDS this_”_“ﬁﬂ_m&”day Ofﬁwﬂ,-_ s i 19
S
g 5 7Tﬁ>é7%'—; _Eiiiy“or‘%lpv":’ﬂ_——bw e o City_'—SEcretary, City of Rockwall i
5
HAROLD L. EVANS #
eity Wik consuLTinG  encineer |REFPLAT of LOTS 234 5 BLOCK A
2331 GUS THOMASSON RD. SUITE 102
Rochwall DALLAS , TEXAS 75228 O‘F WME ;%QE /’4
PHONE (214) 328-8I133
e ety T W.B. BOWLES AIRVEY, ABST. AIC. /2

N =80 | o-IT 8 B4288 I\ .

ROCKWALL COUNTY, TEXAS




TEXAS POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

October 9, 1984

Custom Designed Homes, Inc.
P.0. Box 709 West Rusk
Rockwall, Texas 75087

ATTENTION: Foster Evans
Dear Mr. Evans:

In regards to the replat of lots 2, 3, 4, and 5 of Northshore
Phase I-A, the existing 10 foot utility easement between lots 3 and &
is not affected and we have no objection to this replat.

If any other information is needed, please call our Rockwall
office at 722-8393.

Very truly yours,

B P AR

Gary P. Smothermon
Assistant District Engineer

GPS/bk



Harold L. Evans N

Consulting Engincer

2331 Gus Thomasson Road — P.O. Box 28355 — Dallas, Texas 75228 — 214-328-8133

October 18, 1984

Lone Star Gas Company
206 West Rusk
Rockwall, Texas 75087

Attention: Ms. Joyce Martin

Dear Ms. Martin:

Enclosed are copies of the proposed Replat of Lots 2,3,4, ¢ 5,
Block A, of Northshore Phase 1-A, in the City of Rockwall.
Between Lots 3 & 4 is a 10-foot wide utility easement centered
on the lot line, that is 5-feet either side, according to the

file plat for Phase 1-A. Since the lot line has been moved
only 1.08 feet north per the mentioned re-plat, we respectfully
request that you write a letter addressed to the City of Rock-
wall agreeing to let the easement remain centered on the new
lot line. Please send a copy of this letter to us also, for our
files.

If there is any problem with this request, please contact us.

Sincerely,

Harold L. Evans, Consulting Engineer

Gary Whittemore
GW/dp

Enclosure




R

Harold L. Evans

Consulting Engineer

2331 Gus Thomasson Road — P.0O). Box 28355 — Dallas, Texas 75228 — 214-328-8133

October 18, 1984

Southwestern Bell Telephone
2702 Wesley
Greenville, Texas 75401

Attention: Mr. Gary Gutierrez

Dear Gary:

Enclosed are copies of the proposed Replat of Lots 2,3,4, & 5,
Block A, of Northshore Phase 1-A, in the City of Rockwall.
Between Lots 3 & 4 is a 10-foot wide ulility easement centered
on the lot line, that is 5-feet either side, according to the
file plat for Phase 1-A. Since the lot line has been moved
only 1.08 feet north per the mentioned replat, we respectfully
request that you write a letter addressed to the City of Rock-
wall agreeing to let the easement remain centered on the new
lot line. Please send a copy of this letter to us also, for our
files.

If there is any problem with this request, please contact us.

Sincerely,

Harold L. Evans, Consulting Engineer

Gary Whittemore
CW/dp

Enclosure




Lone Star Gas Company
JOYCE GRAVES

Manager 206 W. Rusk ® Rockwall, Texas 75087

November 2, 1984

Custom Designed Homes, Inc.
P.0O. Box 709 West Rusk
Rockwall, Texas 75087

ATTENTION: Foster Evans
Dear Mr. Evans:

In regards to re replat of lots 2, 3, 4, and 5, of
Northshore Phase I-A, the existing 10 foot utility easement

between lots 3 and 4 is not affected and we have no
objection to this replat.

Very truly yours,
i
C. M. Ferguson “ﬁ L&“

v
Regional Manager

CMF/ dw



Southwestern Bell
November 2, 198l

Custom Designed Homes, Inc.
P.0. Box 709 West Rusk
Rockwall, Texas 75087

ATTENTTION: Foster Evans
Dear Mr, Evans:

Tn regards to the replat of lots 2, 3, 4, and 5 of Northshore
Fhase I-A, the existing 10 foot utility easement between lots 3 and L

is not affected and we have no objection to this replat,

If any other information is needed, please call our Rockwall
Office at 21L-L57-2211. '

Very truly yours,

A

Gary L. Gutierres
Ntwk. Sves. Supv.-Engr. (Design)

GLG/ka



TO

FROM
Foster Evans CITY OF ROCKWALL
CSR Custom Homes 15 West Rusk Street
709 West Rusk ROLAWALL, TEXAS 75087-3793
Rockwall, Tx. 75087 (214} 722-1111 » Dallas 226-7885
Northshore Phase 1A Replat 10/16/84
MESSAGE:

On October 11, 1984, the Planning and Zoning Commission recommended approval
of your replat. We need letters from Lone Star Gas and Southwestern Bell
agreeing to the easement move and 6 copies of the plat showing the area

in each lot prior to October 29th. The replat will be scheduled for City
Council on November 5th.

CC: Harold Evans
Karen Martin

A s

§nt -
et i ~ 5
ORIGINATOR-DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE = . & 3

REPLY

REPLY TO e SIGNED

DATE

SIGNED

SEND PARTS | AND 3 INTACT-PART | WILL BE RETURNED WITH REPLY
(€anix) RM-858-3

ORIGINATOR'S COPY

ORIGINATOR DETACH AND FILE FOR FOLLOW UP

To FROM

CITY OF ROCKWALL
Fostexr Evans 205 West Rusk Street
CSR Custom Homes ROCKWALL., TEXAS 75087-3793
709 West Rusk

(214) 722-1111 » Dallas 226-7885
Rockwall, Tx. 75087

DAT
SUBJECT

Replat of Lots 2, 3, 4 and 5, Northshore, Ph. 1A 11/7/84

MESSAGE:

On November 5, 1984, the City Council approved the.replat of_these
lots as submitted. Please submit two mylars and eight bluelines
copies with the proper signatures for filing.

Karen Martin
CC: Harold Evans

ORIGINATOR-DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE REPLY TO ————pp— SIGNED
REPLY

DATE SIGNED

SEND PARTS 1 AND 3 INTACT-PART 1 WILL BE RETURNED WITH REPLY

Esniz) RM-858-3
ORIGINATOR'S COPY

ORIGINATOR DETACH AND FILE FOR FOLLOW UP
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CSR Custom Homes

205 West Rusk Street

709 West Rusk. i X ' ROCKWALL. TEXAS 75087-3793
Rockwall, Tx. 75087 . eiNdea i » e 220 7805
Northshore Phase 1A Replat 10/16/84

MESSAGE: s ¥

On October 11, 1984, the Planning and Zoning Commission recommended approval

of your replat. We need letters from Lone Star Gas and Southwestern Bell
agreeing to the easement move and 6 copies of the plat showing the area
in each lot prior to October 29th. The replat will be scheduled for City

Council on November 5th.

7

: i iy
CC: Harcld Evans S
Karen Martin
RIGINATOR-DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE éEPL_Y TO _“__+ SIGNED

(EPLY
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SEND PARTS | AND 3 INTACT-PARYT § WIiLL BE RETURNED WITH REPLY
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REPLIER KEEF FOR FILE COPY

REPLIER'S COPY
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